Sotanuaru

KIRLOSKAR PNEUMATIC COMPANY LIMITED

A Kirloskar Group Company Registered Office:

Hadapsar Industrial Estate, Pune - 411013

CIN: L29120PN1974PLC110307



Enriching Lives

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30[™] SEPTEMBER, 2020

(₹ in Lacs)

| SI. No | Particulars | Quarter Ended 30-09-2020 Unaudited IND AS | Six Months Ended 30-09-2020 Unaudited IND AS | Quarter Ended 30-09-2019 Unaudited IND AS | Year Ended 31-03-2020 Audited IND AS |
|-----------|---|--|---|--|---|
| 140 | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 1. | Total Income from operations | 15,019 | 23,284 | 20,264 | 83,960 |
| 2, | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (beforeTax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 848 | 40 | 1,000 | 7,192 |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 848 | 40 | 1,000 | 7,192 |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 592 | 24 | 784 | 5,350 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (aftertax)] | 1,042 | 1,095 | 270 | 3,215 |
| 6. | Equity Share Capital | 1,284 | 1,284 | 1,284 | 1,284 |
| 7. | Other Equity | - | | - | 48,178 |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 2/- each) (Basic & Diluted) (NotAnnualised) | 0.92 | 0.04 | 1.22 | 8.33 |

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results and Explanatory Notes are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website at www.kirloskarpneumatic.com

For KIRLOSKAR PNEUMATIC COMPANY LIMITED

Place : Pune

Date: October 27, 2020

Sd/-Aditya Kowshik Managing Director

Tel: +91 20 26727000 • Fax: +91 20 26870297
Email: sec@kpcl.net • Website: www.kirloskarpneumatic.com

"Mark bearing word 'Kirloskar' in any form as a suffix or prefix is owned by Kirloskar Proprietary Ltd. and Kirloskar Pneumatic Co. Ltd. is the Permitted User"

KIRLOSKAR PNEUMATIC COMPANY LIMITED

A Kirloskar Group Company Registered Office: Hadapsar Industrial Estate, Pune - 411013 CIN: L29120PN1974PLC110307



Enriching Lives

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30[™] SEPTEMBER, 2020

(₹ in Lacs)

| - | | | | | (1111 = 000) |
|-----------|--|-----------------------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------|
| SI. No | Particulars | Quarter Ended 30-09-2020 | Six Months Ended 30-09-2020 | Quarter Ended 30-09-2019 | Year Ended 31-03-2020 |
| 10 | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| | | IND AS | IND AS | IND AS | IND AS |
| 1. | Total Income from operations | 15,019 | 23,284 | 20,264 | 83,960 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (beforeTax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 848 | 40 | 1,000 | 7,192 |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptionaland/or Extraordinary items) | 848 | 40 | 1,000 | 7,192 |
| 4. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 592 | 24 | 784 | 5,350 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | | 1,095 | 270 | 3,215 |
| 6. | Equity Share Capital | 1,284 | 1,284 | 1,284 | 1,284 |
| 7. | Other Equity | | | 984 | 48,178 |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 2/- each) (Basic & Diluted) (NotAnnualised) | 0.92 | 0.04 | 1.22 | 8.33 |

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results and Explanatory Notes are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website at www.kirloskarpneumatic.com

For KIRLOSKAR PNEUMATIC COMPANY LIMITED

Place: Pune

er lekastta

Date: October 27, 2020

Sd/-Aditya Kowshik Managing Director

-0000

• Tel: +91 20 26727000 • Fax: +91 20 26870297

• Email: sec@kpcl.net • Website: www.kirloskarpneumatic.com

"Mark bearing word 'Kirloskar' in any form as a suffix or prefix is owned by Kirloskar Proprietary Ltd. and Kirloskar Pneumatic Co. Ltd. is the Permitted User"
